Foundation Year

Day Date

Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed

15-Apr
15-Apr
15-Apr

16-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr

17-Apr
17-Apr

10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun

11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun

12-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00
01:30
01:00

02:00
02:00
02:00
03:00
02:00

03:00
01:30

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
02:00

02:00

F10011W1
F10026W1
F10068W1

F10013W1
F10017W1
F10021W1
F10051W1
F10065W1

F10054W1
F10076W1

F10014W1
F10018W1
F10022W1
F10033W1
F10037W1
F10041W1
F10045W1
F10057W1
F10069W1

F10015W1
F10019W1
F10023W1
F10073W1

F10079W1

Prof Roger Dalrymple

Paper Name

Stage 2 Maths for Physical Sciences
Foundation in Humanities 2 (Part 1)
Maths for PPE Paper 2

Stage 2 Chemistry

Stage 2 Engineering Science
Stage 2 Materials Science
Law and Morality Paper 1

Economics Paper 2

Law and the State Paper 1
Politics Paper 1: Examination

Synoptic Chemistry Paper 1

Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 1
Synoptic Materials Science Paper 1
Subject Specific Paper: Classics
Subject Specific Paper: English
Subject Specific Paper: History
Subject Specific Paper: Theology

Law in Focus Paper 1

Maths for PPE Paper 3
Synoptic Chemistry Paper 2
Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 2

Synoptic Materials Science Paper 2
Philosophy Paper 2: Examination

Politics Paper 2: Examination

Page 1of 1

Location

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



