Foundation Year

0

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Roger Dalrymple

	Day D	ate	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
N	/lon 15	5-Apr	09:30	02:00	F10011W1	Stage 2 Maths for Physical Sciences	Examination Schools
N	/lon 15	5-Apr	09:30	01:30	F10026W1	Foundation in Humanities 2 (Part 1)	Examination Schools
N	∕lon 15	5-Apr	09:30	01:00	F10068W1	Maths for PPE Paper 2	Examination Schools
Т	ue 16	6-Apr	09:30	02:00	F10013W1	Stage 2 Chemistry	Examination Schools
		•	09:30	02:00	F10017W1	Stage 2 Engineering Science	Examination Schools
		•	09:30	02:00	F10021W1	Stage 2 Materials Science	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10051W1	Law and Morality Paper 1	Examination Schools
		•	09:30	02:00	F10065W1	Economics Paper 2	Examination Schools
'	uc ic	о дрі	05.50	02.00	110005	Leonomics ruper 2	Examination Schools
٧	Ved 17	7-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10054W1	Law and the State Paper 1	Examination Schools
٧	Ved 17	7-Apr	09:30	01:30	F10076W1	Politics Paper 1: Examination	Examination Schools
		·					Computer Based
	4 10	0.1	00.20	02.00	E4.004.4V44	Comparation Champiotana Donora 4	Franciscotion Cob colo
			09:30	03:00	F10014W1	Synoptic Chemistry Paper 1	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10018W1	Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 1	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10022W1	Synoptic Materials Science Paper 1	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10033W1	Subject Specific Paper: Classics	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10037W1	Subject Specific Paper: English	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10041W1	Subject Specific Paper: History	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10045W1	Subject Specific Paper: Theology	Examination Schools
			09:30	03:00	F10057W1	Law in Focus Paper 1	Examination Schools
N	/lon 10	0-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10069W1	Maths for PPE Paper 3	Examination Schools
Т	ue 11	1-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10015W1	Synoptic Chemistry Paper 2	Examination Schools
Т	ue 11	1-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10019W1	Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 2	Examination Schools
Т	ue 11	1-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10023W1	Synoptic Materials Science Paper 2	Examination Schools
Т	ue 11	1-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10073W1	Philosophy Paper 2: Examination	Examination Schools
							Computer Based
V	Ved 12	2-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10079W1	Politics Paper 2: Examination	Examination Schools
•	100 12	_ 3011	05.50	02.00	. 100/5 ***1	. Oncoo : ape. 2. Examination	Computer Based
							compater basea